Exhibit 2 - Estimate of Vehicle Damages

Unit Year
6666 2014
6999 2015
7012 2016
7033 2016
7054 2016
10038 2016
10076 2016
10162 2017
10164 2017
10272 2017
10305 2017
10471 2017
10601 2018
10648 2018
11283 2020
11321 2020
11516 2021
Totals:

Gross Vehicle Loss
Salvage:
Net Loss

Make

Toyota
Toyota
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Ram
Nissan
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Dodge
Ford

Ford
Dodge
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Toyota
Chevrolet

Model

Camry
Prius
Charger
Charger
Charger
1500
Altima
Malibu
Malibu
Charger
F-150
Fusion
Charger
Impala
Tahoe
Rav4
Tahoe

VIN
4T1BD1FK1EU136709
JTDKDTB30F1111348
2C3CDXAT5GH122365
2C3CDXAG6GH122359
GH122349
3C6JR6AG5GG285672
1N4AL3AP7GN370468
HF226733
1G1ZC5ST4HF223775
2C3CDXAT4HH605475
1FTMF1C8XHFB90342
3FA6POLU4JR146526
2C3CDXAG3JH265017
19164210

LR227085
2T3LWRFV2LW070554
406067
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Repairable Repair Cost
No $271.41
No $0.00
Yes $38.95
Yes $2,968.73
Yes $673.42
No
No $577.50
Yes $1,609.38
Yes $1,400.22
Yes $11.25
No
No $296.50
yes $2,185.36
Yes $330.34
Yes $1,038.61
No $646.00
Yes $19.88

$12,067.55

Salvage
($1,000.00)

($2,000.00)

($2,700.00)
($1,100.00)

($4,000.00)
($1,000.00)

($6,750.00)

-$18,550.00

ACV
$16,350.00
$18,850.00

$24,783.00
$11,490.00

$29,444.00
$20,200.00

$33,498.00

$154,615.00

$166,682.55
-$18,550.00

$148,132.55
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